
САМОСТОЯТЕЛЬНАЯ  РАБОТА  «ПОДОБНЫЕ  СЛАГАЕМЫЕ – 1».

В а р и а н т  1.                                        С – 71.
Приведите  подобные  слагаемые:
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В а р и а н т  2.                                               С – 71.
Приведите  подобные  слагаемые:
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В а р и а н т  3.                                       С – 71.
Приведите  подобные  слагаемые:
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В а р и а н т  4.                                             С – 71.
Приведите  подобные  слагаемые:
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САМОСТОЯТЕЛЬНАЯ  РАБОТА  «ПОДОБНЫЕ  СЛАГАЕМЫЕ – 2»

В а р и а н т  1.                                           С – 72.
Упростите  выражение:
   
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В а р и а н т  2.                                        С – 72.
Упростите  выражение:
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В а р и а н т  3.                                          С – 72.
Упростите  выражение:
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В а р и а н т  4.                                        С – 72.
Упростите  выражение:

   

.
14

5
2,1

3

1
2

4

1
18,1

3

2
  )

;6,02,3345,22,1  )






 





 



ттб

bаbаа

Яг
уб
ов

.Р
Ф


